
CN DE RALIURI 2025

CLASAMENT GENERAL
1. Simone Tempestini / Carmen Poenaru
2. Norbert Maior / Francesca Maior
3. Andrei Gîrtofan / Tudor Septimiu Mârza

2 Roţi Motrice faţă
1. Dan Budai / Lucian Budai
2. Sebastian Scîrlet / Sergiu Itu
3. Reis Suliman / Alina Bianca Pop 

2 Roţi Motrice spate
1. Simone Tempestini / Carmen Poenaru
2. Georgel Boloş / Mihai Filip
3. Botond Balasz / Ferenti Iosif

Debutanţi
1. Dragoş Tuluc / Aurelian Hanea
2. Eduard Bîrloiu / Nicoleta Annelise Bîrloiu
3. Andrei Alfred Bîrsan / Mihai Sandu

Juniori
1. Sebastian Scîrlet / Sergiu Itu
2. Reis Suliman / Alina Bianca Pop
3. Dragoş Tuluc / Aurelian Hanea

Cupa Dacia 
1. Rareş Dranca / Andrei Samuel Axinte
2. Ferencz Zoltan Vari / Tamas Sprencz
3. Adrian Daniel Goga / Andrei Pădure

Cupa Dacia Debutanţi
1. Ferencz Zoltan Vari / Tamas Sprencz
2. Adrian Daniel Goga / Andrei Pădure
3. Constantin Harhată / Eugen Tălpălariu

Swift Cup
1. Dragoş Tuluc / Aurelian Hanea
2. Emanuel Resiga / Denisa Resiga 
3. Daniel Militon / Bogdan Giol



208 R2 Cup
1. Alexandra Teslovan / Mihai Supuran
2. Dan Călugăru / Flaviu Stanciu

Start Rally 4 Trophy
1. Şerban Matei Badea / Rareş Fetean
2. Sorin Ioan Lungu / Lucian Ionuţ Lazăr

Clio Rally5 Challenge
1. Samuil Mircea / George Marinescu
2. Sabina Ghiormescu / Csikos Sandor
3. Andrei Alfred Bîrsan / Mihai Sandu

CLASA RO2
1. Norbert Maior / Francesca Maior
2. Andrei Gîrtofan / Tudor Septimiu Mârza
3. Simone Tempestini / Carmen Poenaru

CLASA RO3
1. Jean Nicolae Tatu Jr./ Gabriel Lazăr
2. Claudiu Erhan / Andrei Mitraşcă
3. Emil Vincze / Sorin Colceriu

CLASA RO4
1. Dan Budai / Lucian Budai
2. Sebastian Scîrlet / Sergiu Itu
3. Reis Suliman / Alina Bianca Pop 

CLASA RO5
1. Samuil Mircea / George Marinescu
2. Alexandra Teslovan / Mihai Supuran
3. Alexandru Cazacu / Denisa Alexia Parteni

CLASA RO6
1. Dragoş Tuluc / Aurelian Hanea
2. Daniel Militon / Bogdan Giol
3. Emanuel Resiga / Denisa Resiga

CLASA RO9
1. Ioan Catană / Sergiu Rogozan
2. Georgel Boloş / Mihai Filip
3. Flaviu Aurelian Stanciu / Andreea Mihaela Stanciu

CUPA 2WD1
1. Ioan Catană / Sergiu Rogozan
2. Lorand Laszlo / Sipos Hunor



3. Botond Balasz / Ferenti Iosif

CUPA 2WD2
1. Georgel Boloş / Mihai Filip
2. Flaviu Aurelian Stanciu / Andreea Mihaela Stanciu
3. Cristian Barbu / Florin Vasiliu


